
CLASS C— ARTICLES WHOLLY OR PARTIALLY MANUFAC 

1 
Article* 1889 01 . 

Bolting cloths 
Brass 
Buckram 
Bullion fringe 
Burr-stones, in blocks 
Carriages, parts of 
Canvas for the manufacture of floor oil cloth: 
Cat gut and whip gut 

.1 strings 
Celluloid 
Cement 
Cider, not clarified 
Citron, lemon and orange, r inds of 
Clock springs and clock movements 
Cocoa, beans, shell and nibs 
Coir and coir yarn 
Copper 
Cottons 
Dressing, harness and leather 
Drugs, dyes, chemicals, ifec 
Duck for belting and hose 
K m e r y . . . . . . . 
Fel t adhesive, for sheathing vessels 
Fertilizers 
Kire-bricks 
Fish skins and fish offal. . . . 
Fillets of cotton and rubber . . 
F l in t and ground flint stones.. 
Fulle rth. 
Fur skins . 
Urease 
Hatters ' bands, plush, &c 
Hatters ' furs, not on the skin. 
H e m p paper 
Hops 

T U R E D , F O R U S E AS M A T E R I A L S , ko.-Contmved. 

1001. 

<N3 

892 94. 1895 07. 1808 00. 1001 03. 

$ 

1895 07. 

$ « 
10,(l(i7 13,304 12,377 11,855 
75,352 139,545 304,784 472,812 

087 1,000 2,745 4,380 
1,0.32 2,947 3,270 2 229 
2,081 2,010 1,700 2,060 

74,437 47,592 27,712 00,416 
31,208 38,125 * 27,806 * 11,602 
1,500 900 002 556 
•8,506 7,077 6,899 8,379 
29,051 19,018 24,604 33,892 

299,783 255,932 455,010 808,077 
110 253 197 137 

3,010 3,260 480 83 
00,850 3,290 3,405 2,147 
50,000 49,200 93,657 146,243 
7,415 0,924 7,401 4,625 

151,451 199,920 844,784 1,234,160 
738,572 816,090 1,0H,324 1,191,436 
32,814 40,839 53,469 55,829 

2,002,875 2,550,547 3,490,300 4,455,294 
57,813 50,815 07,053 171,250 
10,050 15,905 19,470 16,282 
1,372 1,236 890 1,046 
10,366 45,185 57,801 90,487 
00,151 81,562 188,149 410,124 
0,448 1,133 977 972 
1,742 1,778 30 248 
2,853 3,050 4,221 4,508 
2,374 1,763 3,130 3,742 

018,085 103,191 551,047 910,772 
247,341 271,002 226,400 462,514 
32,750 43,379 67,053 111,348 
11,501 60,153 34,644 00,226 
1,101 2,646 6,357 1,611 

169,236 100,492 125,960 146,550 

* 
15,350 

510,035 
7,025 
4,654 

35 
07.347 

"12,470 
870 

7,707 
66,522 

1,014,713 
219 
114 

191,945 
16,783 

1,364,498 
1,355,504 

59,174 
4,819,319 

197,532 
21,626 

344 
134,063 
365,470 

1 222 
' 78 

8,173 
5,554 

809,385 
448,954 
117,033 
70,659 

6,892 
210,310 
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